

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3916/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2011 in WP No. 146/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.
Ms. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj
Ms. Naresh Bakshi
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan
Mr. Shekhar Kumar
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

T

(Pardeep Kumar) (Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master Court Master