

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I. A. No. 4 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2608 OF 2011

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 14/11/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master