

BITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.12

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No..... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2608 OF 2011

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2012 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mentioned by: Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. ....after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[RENUKA SADANA]  
COURT MASTER