

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.7 IN I.A. NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2608 OF 2011

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission, directions and office report)

Date: 10/05/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For the parties Ms. Priya Hingorani,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balramdas,Adv.

Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.

Ms. Jitin Chaturvedi,Adv.

Mr. Shalaj Mridul,Adv.

Mr. Vikant Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Atif Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr. Abhith Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Mohan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Harsh Vardhan Surana,Adv.s

Mr. Kumar Parimal,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of July, 2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)

| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)

| | COURT MASTER