

ÜITEM NO.802

COURT NO.4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4-5 of 2016 in

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 507/2015

ROSHAN SINGH AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/04/2016 This petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. C. D. Singh,AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Taken on Board.

List the Interlocutory Applications on 13.5.2016.

(SHEETAL DHINGRA)

AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)

COURT MASTER