

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

I.A. Nos.4-5/2016 in Writ Petition (Civil)

No.507/2015

ROSHAN SINGH AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date : 13/05/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shraddha Saran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.K. Das, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sandeepan Pathak, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these applications be listed in the first week of August, 2016.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2016.05.14
15:25:17 IST
Reason: